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Date Day Event Venue Organiser
January

21/01/2017 Saturday Track and Field League 1 Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

28/01/2017 Saturday Track and Field League 2 Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

February

18/02/2017 Saturday Track and Field League 3 Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

March

04/03/2017 Saturday Track and Field League 4 Royal Bafokeng Stadium ANWN

18/03/2017 Saturday Track and Field League 5 Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

25/03/2017 Saturday ANWN Provincial Championships Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

18/03/2017 Saturday Old Mutual Om Die Dam Ultra Marathon (50km,21km,10km & 5km) Schoemansville Harties '0787652167 Inge Cox

April

07-08/04/2017 Fri-Sat SA U/18 (Youth) and U20 (Junior) T&F Championships Cape Town ASA/WPA

09/04/2017 Sunday Durban City Marathon incoporating the ASA Marathon Champs Durban ASA/KZN

15/04/2017 Saturday Two Oceans Marathon (AIMS) Cape Town WPA

20-22/04/2017 Fri-Sat SA Senior T&F and Combined Events Championships Potchefstroom ASA/ACNW

May

04-06/05/2017 Fri/Sat SA Masters Championships Cape Town Masters Athletics 

29/04/2017 Saturday Cross Country League 1 Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

06/05/2017 Saturday Cross Country League 2 Zeerust ANWN

13/05/2017 Saturday Bojanala Half Marathon (21KM & 5KM) Olympia Park Stadium 0145942895 ANWN

27/05/2017 Saturday Cross Country League 3 Haartebeespoort ANWN

June

04/06/2017 Sunday Comrades Marathon (AIMS) Pietermaritzburg KZN

10/06/2017 Saturday Cross Country Interprovincial Championships/League 4 TBC ANWN

16/06/2017 Friday Luka Running Challenge (21.1km, 10km & 5km) Thete High School Luka 0793397869 Ratanang

17/06/2017 Saturday Cross Country League 5 Wagpos ANWN

24/06/2017 Saturday ASA National Half Marathon Champs Port Elizanbeth ASA/EPA

July
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08/07/2017 Saturday ANWN Council Meeting Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

/07/2017 Fri-Sun Technical Officials Course Level 1/2(Development) Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

/07/2017 Fri-Sun Coaching Course Level 1/2 (Development) Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

29/07/2017 Saturday Cross Country League 6 Moruleng ANWN

August

12/08/2017 Saturday Cross Country Provincial Championships Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

/08/2017 Saturday Premiers Marathon (4.2km, 10km, & 5km) TBC

September

09/10/2017 Saturday SA Cross Country Championships Potchefstroom ASA/ACNW

02/09/2017 Saturday Rustenburg Keystone Mountain Race (25km,10km & 5km) Rustenburg Kloof 08326433071 Etienne

/09/2017 Saturday Mahikeng Marathon (42.2km, 21.1km, & 5km) Mmabatho Palms 079 965 6498 Kennedy

09/09/2017 Saturday Mahikeng Run/Walk Half Marathon (21.1km, 10km & 5km) The Crossing Mall 0825469306 Kefiloe

 October 

07/10/2017 Saturday Kromberg & Schubert Road Race (21km,10km & 5km) Brits High School 0828546121 Vleis

28/10/2017 Saturday Lichtenburg Zebra Zambra (32km,10km & 5km) Lichtenburg Boat Club 0833112962 Dave

21/10/2017 Saturday Marico Bosveld Myl (42.km, 21km, 10km & 5km) Groot Marico 0845058268 Alta 

November

04/11/2017 Saturday ASA 10km Champs + ASA CC Squad & ASA Half Mara Squads Fitness Mbombela ASA/AMPU

18/11/2016 Saturday ANWN AGM Olympia Park Stadium ANWN

December

16/12/2017 Friday ANWN 10km & 5km Championships Olympia Park Stadium 0826866783

N.B Dates may change because of logistics or unavailability of venue.
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